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WHITEWATER RELEASE SCHEDULE – 2010 
 

Date Day Time # of Units 

April 18, 2010 Sunday 11:00 – 15:00 1 

May 1, 2010 Saturday 11:00 – 15:00 1 

May 16, 2010 Sunday 11:00 – 15:00 2 

May 29, 2010 Saturday 11:00 – 15:00 1 

June 13, 2010 Sunday 11:00 – 15:00 2 

June 26, 2010 Saturday 11:00 – 15:00 1 

July 11, 2010 Sunday 11:00 – 15:00 1 

July 24, 2010 Saturday 11:00 – 15:00 2 

August 8, 2010 Sunday 11:00 – 15:00 1 

August 21, 2010 Saturday 11:00 – 15:00 2 

September 5, 2010 Sunday 11:00 – 15:00 1 

September 18, 2010 Saturday 11:00 – 15:00 2 

October 3, 2010 Sunday 11:00 – 15:00 1 

October 16, 2010 Saturday 11:00 – 15:00 2 

October 31, 2010 Sunday 11:00 – 15:00 1 

 
This release schedule is subject to change due to local conditions.  All persons 

interested in utilizing the whitewater access facility should verify the schedule by 
calling the Alliance toll free hotline which is updated by the Wednesday before. 

(866) 624-9004 


